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Description

197301140000
01800

01/14/1973
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
JOSEPH
WARREN & BA

361 630

197506230000
32610

06/23/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CLEVELAND,
ROBERT G. &
PE

346 641

197506240000
32730

06/24/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT, JOHN
TEDDY &
SHERY

346 675

197507080000
35940

07/08/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE REDDING,
RONALD
CLAYTON

347 140

197507080000
35990

07/08/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK,
LUTHER A, JR.

347 126

197507140000
37330

07/14/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE FULMER,
ALFRED B. &
EMILY

347 242

197507170000
37840

07/17/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PALMER,
JOSEPH
HENRY & SU

347 306

197509020000
47150

09/02/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, NEAL
B. & LINDA L.

348 373

197509020000
47300

09/02/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE FRANEY,
RICHARD
ALLAN & D

348 347

197509020000
47310

09/02/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE LANE, TERRY
H. & MARY P.

348 362

197509040000
48050

09/04/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE GALLIVAN,
MARK
EDWARD & S

348 514

197509080000
48640

09/08/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WILCOX,
WILLIAM E. &
LYNN

348 615

197509250000
53560

09/25/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

GREEN,
ROBERT EARL
& REBE

349 129

197509290000
54180

09/29/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYNES,
RONALD G. &
JUDIT

349 170

197510010000
54830

10/01/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE FRASER,
JOSEPH P. &
MERRI

349 237

197508040000
41580

08/04/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PRINCE, JOHN
NICHOLS

347 654

197510090000
56150

10/09/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MERRIMAN,
RICHARD W. &
AM

349 438

197511030000
61100

11/03/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HALLMARK,
RONALD G. &
NOR

350 51

197511060000
62220

11/06/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE FENNELL,
GARY P. &
LOIS R

350 161



197511070000
62420

11/07/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SUMNERS
PAUL G. &
GWNEDO

350 193

197511110000
63000

11/11/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLEY, JOE
W, JR. & ANNE

350 232

197508130000
43660

08/13/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW,
RAYMOND,
JR. & SARA

348 17

197511150000
64100

11/15/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE ODOM,
RICHARD W. &
PATRIC

350 306

197511240000
65700

11/24/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MCBRIDE,
THOMAS
WILLIAM

350 462

197511250000
66060

11/25/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWMAN,
JAMES EARL
& BETT

350 500

197511260000
66390

11/26/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE EARLE,
JAMES S.

350 538

197512040000
67970

12/04/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
BENNIE F. &
PEGG

350 664

197512050000
68050

12/05/1975
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HOPWOOD,
THOMAS B. &
LETH

350 694

197603310000
28060

03/31/1976
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVT NATL
MORT ASOC-
MEADO

14 772

197603310000
28310

03/31/1976
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVT NATL
MORT ASOC-
SUMME

14 778


